Tex Dog # Dog Name

1 178 Laid Back Brownie

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

106

6

06

981

137

141

79

116

62

42

223

174

251

54

46

214

17

144

15

Croaker's Julie

Killer B's Daisy

Soul Glo Beula Jean
Ringo

Liberty

Garrett's Grit
Powell's Maverick E.
Croaker's Jenny
Davis' Lilly

WTK's Rajun

J&R's Demon
Sandman
Westwood Black Jack
Katie

CIK's Duchess
Huckleberry

P&C Jazzy

Ella

Brooke's Gunner

Dam Sire

Patterson's Slim Old Church Silly B.
Hoehners Superman | Sullivans Jett

Ch MKs Poker Clarks Roxanne
P&C Soul Brother P&C LIl T
N/G N/G

Ch Whisenants Jimmy Ch B&B Pearl

Ch Gregory's Chase Ch Gregory's Jinxy

Ch Hill's Highside

Name City

Laid Back Kennels New Kent
Croaker Boyz Kennels Williamsburg
Killer B's Kennels Montpelier
Soul Glo Kennels Dillwyn

Swift Island Kennel Dillwyn

Old School Kennels ~ Windsor
Soul Glo Kennels Dillwyn

Old Church Sassy Par Nothing But Trouble Ke Chesapeake

Ch Swift Creeks Rusty Salem Church Jenny Croaker Boyz Kennels Williamsburg

Bonds Hurricane Jacksons Steppy

Sight Chase & Hard Tin New Canton
Junk Dog Mafia Kennel Carson

Turn Em Loose Kennel: Cumberland
Old School Kennels ~ Windsor

Westwood Kennels

Swift Island Kennel Dillwyn
County Line Kennels  Eim City
Old School Kennels ~ Windsor

Sight Chase & Hard Tin New Canton
Riverside Kennels Franklin

Mill Swamp Kennels  Smithfield

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

Providence For VA

VA

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA



